
ANNEX A 

Addresses for submission of applications and references  

(Applications and references should NOT under any circumstances be sent directly to the Saint Andrew’s Society or to the Carnegie Trust) 
 

HEI Title First 
name 

Surname Position Address  City Postcode direct email PA 

Edinburgh 
Napier 
University  

 
Ben Waite 

 
Sighthill Campus 
Sighthill Court 

EDINBURGH EH11 
4BN 

B.Waite@napier.ac.uk  

Glasgow 
Caledonian 
University 

 
Kirsty MacInnes Scholarships & 

Bursaries 
Officer 

International Student 
Support Office 
Cowcaddens Road 

GLASGOW G4 OBA Kirsty.MacInnes@gcu.ac.uk   

Glasgow 
School of Art 

 Graeme  Fraser Student 
Welfare 
Adviser 

167 Renfrew Street Glasgow G3 6RQ g.fraser@gsa.ac.uk 
 

Heriot-Watt 
University 

Mr Steve  Watson Head of 
Scholarships 
Office  

George Heriot Wing EDINBURGH EH14 4AS goglobal@hw.ac.uk 

Queen 
Margaret 
University 

 
Bill Stronach 

 
Student Services 
Queen Margaret Drive 

EDINBURGH EH21 
6UU 

bstronach@qmu.ac.uk 

Robert Gordon 
University  

Mr Will Ritchie Careers Team 
Leader 

Rm H313  ABERDEEN   AB10 
7QG 

w.ritchie@rgu.ac.uk 

Royal 
Conservatoire 
of Scotland 

 Sarah Ward Assistant 
Registrar 

100 Renfrew Street Glasgow G2 3DB S.Ward@rcs.ac.uk 

The University 
of Oxford 

 
Jeremy Moyse Scholarships 

Officer 
Humanities Division, 
University of Oxford, 
Radcliffe Humanities, 
Woodstock Road 

OXFORD OX2 6GG graduate.admin@humanities.ox.ac.u
k 

University of 
Aberdeen 

Mr Andrew Mackie 
 

Careers’ Service ABERDEEN AB24 3FX a.r.mackie@abdn.ac.uk 

University of 
Abertay  

Prof Liz Bacon Vice Principal Kydd Building DUNDEE DD1 1HG l.bacon@abertay.ac.uk  
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University of 
Cambridge 

Jennifer Blakesley Director Cambridge University 
Careers Service 
Stuart House 
Mill Lane 

CAMBRIDGE CB2 1XE jennyblakesley@careers.cam.ac.uk 

University of 
Dundee 

Alison Mackay Executive 
Officer 

Careers Service 
166 Nethergate 

DUNDEE DD1 4HN careers@dundee.ac.uk 

University of 
Edinburgh 

Ms Janet Edwards Scholarships & 
Financial 
Support 
Officer 

Scholarships and 
Student Funding 
Services 
Old College 
South Bridge 

EDINBURGH EH8 9YL studentfunding@ed.ac.uk 

University of 
Glasgow 

Lesley Fielding Assistant 
Academic 
Policy 
Manager 

Senate Office GLASGOW G12 8QQ Lesley.Fielding@glasgow.ac.uk  

University of 
St Andrews 

Dr Lorna Dargan Director of 
Careers 

Careers Centre,  
6 St Mary’s Place 

ST ANDREWS  KY16 
9UY 

dircar@st-andrews.ac.uk 

University of 
Stirling 

Andrew Forrest Information 
Manager 

Careers & 
Employability Service 

STIRLING FK9 4LA a.d.forrest@stir.ac.uk 

University of 
Strathclyde 

Ms Shona Cameron Postgraduate 
research 
officer 

Research and 
Knowledge Exchange 
Services 
Graham Hills Building 
50 George Street 

GLASGOW G1 1QE shona.cameron@strath.ac.uk

University of 
the Highlands 
and Islands 

Dr Iain Morrison Head of 
Student 
Services 

Highland Theological 
College 
High Street 

DINGWALL IV15 9HA iain.morrison@uhi.ac.uk 

University of 
the West of 
Scotland 

Research and 
Innovation Office 

PAISLEY PA1 2BE iro@uws.ac.uk 
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